
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

15 

17 

031 

910 

82 

016 

777 

07 

60 

48 

13 

186 

27 

025 

6 

10 

4 

10 

19 

7 

9 

5 

25 

31 

98 

Name 

Jakov KONJUH 

Nicola PURIN 

Guido MARINONI 

Cristian DARDI 

Pavo KLJUCEVIC 

Nino TRIPODI 

Dragan KRSTIC 

Cordula WURMSTEIN 

Hrvoje HORVAT 

Andrej DRASLER 

Robert SOKLER 

Andrej FIORELLI 

Johnny PASCOLO 

Andrea FIORETTI 

Roberto BERTOCCO 

Mariano NERICI 

Filip FRANIC 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Stefano SARAJLIC 

Loris PAGOTTO 

Zoran ZECEVIC 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Maurizio RUZZANTE 

Patrick ZAPPA 

Antonio CIKO 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 1299 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale 1299S 

Ducati Panigale 

Ducati 1299 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawsaki Ninja 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 1098 S 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawsaki Ninja  

Yamaha R1 

RS 660 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:57.804 

10:07.050 

10:08.163 

10:08.232 

10:08.400 

10:08.472 

10:08.622 

10:10.176 

10:10.542 

10:10.937 

10:11.551 

10:26.035 

10:26.245 

10:30.383 

10:35.604 

10:36.464 

10:43.864 

10:50.252 

11:01.560 

11:12.280 

9:52.130 

9:44.212 

7:17.554 

9:46.726 

9:47.129 

Diff 

9.246 

10.359 

10.428 

10.596 

10.668 

10.818 

12.372 

12.738 

13.133 

13.747 

28.231 

28.441 

32.579 

37.800 

38.660 

46.060 

52.448 

1:03.756 

1:14.476 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:37.902 

1:39.713 

1:39.636 

1:39.749 

1:38.833 

1:39.243 

1:38.647 

1:40.041 

1:39.903 

1:39.459 

1:38.893 

1:41.578 

1:40.866 

1:42.811 

1:42.496 

1:44.106 

1:45.371 

1:44.647 

1:47.165 

1:42.391 

1:55.265 

1:37.279 

1:44.086 

1:36.292 

1:36.184 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.246 

Avg. Speed 

150,599 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.279 

Best Speed 

154,245 

Best Lap by 

5 - Daniele SCOTTON 

Printed: 5.11.2021. 12:17:04 
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8th King of Grobnik 2021 
05.11.2021. 

IMEGA CUP +1´38˝ 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:05:09 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

5.11.2021. 12:00 


